
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                       October 10, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1    1 9528 Vince Momot                  12 Platteville                  L   16:44.7  5:24 
      2    2 9519 Dan Iselin                   11 Platteville                  L   16:50.4  5:26 
      3    3 9720 Garrett Model                11 Stoughton                    L   16:58.8  5:28 
      4    4 9236 Reed Anderson                 9 Monona Grove                 L   17:15.3  5:34 
      5    5 9560 Cody Chadwich                12 Poynette                     S   17:17.7  5:34 
      6    6 9727 Owen Roe                     11 Stoughton                    L   17:18.1  5:35 
      7    7 9028 Chris Nix                    10 Edgerton                     L   17:21.1  5:36 
      8    8 9247 James Giftos                  9 Monona Grove                 L   17:25.6  5:37 
      9    9 9164 Jonathon Murphy              11 Lancaster                    S   17:30.0  5:38 
     10   10 8828 Tyler Dahl                   12 Albany                       S   17:32.1  5:39 
     11   11 8999 Gus Kaiser                   11 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   17:32.5  5:39 
     12   12 9245 Charlie Ellenbecker          10 Monona Grove                 L   17:32.6  5:39 
     13   13 9534 Jace Serres                   9 Platteville                  L   17:35.5  5:40 
     14   14 9091 Skyler Sendelbach            12 Evansville                   L   17:36.3  5:40 
     15   15  861 Bennett Thering              11 Marshall                     S   17:40.4  5:42 
     16   16 9711 Tristan Jenny                11 Stoughton                    L   17:41.6  5:42 
     17   17 9574 Hans Tollaksen               11 Poynette                     S   17:41.8  5:42 
     18   18 8997 Will Kaashagen               10 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   17:48.7  5:44 
     19      9183 Colin Green                   9 Madison Country Day          S   17:53.8  5:46 
     20   19 8984 Spencer Currie               10 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   17:54.0  5:46 
     21   20 9661 Dalton Rasmussen             Jr Stateline Home School        S   17:59.9  5:48 
     22   21 9562 Hudson Horn                  12 Poynette                     S   18:00.2  5:48 
     23   22 9009 Jay Nikolay                  12 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   18:03.2  5:49 
     24   23 9395 Chris Cutter                 12 Oregon                       L   18:04.1  5:49 
     25   24 9404 Benjamin Lokuta              11 Oregon                       L   18:06.7  5:50 
     26   25 8838 Josh Little                  12 Albany                       S   18:08.4  5:51 
     27   26 9248 Eddie Gnewuch                 9 Monona Grove                 L   18:08.7  5:51 
     28   27 9343 Kyle Fredrickson             11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   18:11.4  5:52 
     29   28 9401 Ben Janes                    12 Oregon                       L   18:11.4  5:52 
     30   29 9165 Josh Schwantes               12 Lancaster                    S   18:15.4  5:53 
     31   30  862 Jensen Langer                11 Marshall                     S   18:17.7  5:54 
     32   31 8827 Josh Dahl                     9 Albany                       S   18:19.2  5:54 
     33   32 9520 Blake Julius                 12 Platteville                  L   18:20.5  5:55 
     34   33 9716 Collin Maloney               10 Stoughton                    L   18:20.8  5:55 
     35   34 9708 Tanner Hanson                10 Stoughton                    L   18:21.1  5:55 
     36   35 8833 Isaac Halverson              11 Albany                       S   18:22.4  5:55 
     37   36 9339 Max Cruse                    12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   18:25.8  5:56 
     38   37 9256 Caden Nelson                  9 Monona Grove                 L   18:30.8  5:58 
     39   38 9162 Hunter Liddell               10 Lancaster                    S   18:37.4  6:00 
     40   39 9403 Joshua Klahn                 11 Oregon                       L   18:40.0  6:01 
     41   40 8927 Brice Enright                10 Clinton                      S   18:41.7  6:02 
     42   41 9161 Jordan Jerrett               12 Lancaster                    S   18:42.2  6:02 
     43   42 9707 Parker Flint                  9 Stoughton                    L   18:46.2  6:03 
     44   43 8865 Justin Edge                  12 Belleville                   S   18:47.3  6:03 
     45   44 8905 Reuben Larson                11 Brodhead/Juda                L   18:47.5  6:03 
     46   45 9301 Zach Alesch                  10 Mount Horeb                  L   18:48.2  6:04 
     47   46 8996 Carson Kaashagen             12 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   18:52.3  6:05 
     48   47 9429 Daniel Walton                12 Pardeeville                  S   18:53.1  6:05 
     49   48 9706 Carson Fleres                10 Stoughton                    L   18:53.3  6:05 
     50   49 9525 Tom Lambert                  12 Platteville                  L   18:55.0  6:06 
     51   50 9390 Connor Brickley              10 Oregon                       L   18:57.7  6:07 
     52   51 8869 Jordan Hosler                11 Belleville                   S   18:57.8  6:07 
     53   52 9138 William McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   18:58.7  6:07 
     54   53 8844 Connor Trow                  11 Albany                       S   18:59.0  6:07 
     55   54 8874 Caden O'Rourke                9 Belleville                   S   18:59.7  6:07 
     56   55 9413 Jonas Temte                  12 Oregon                       L   19:00.0  6:07 
     57   56 9569 Kyle Mackey                  11 Poynette                     S   19:00.7  6:08 
     58   57 9007 Josh Niesen                  11 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   19:01.0  6:08 
     59   58 8898 Blake Burns                  11 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:04.8  6:09 
     60   59 9246 Carlos Gatica                 9 Monona Grove                 L   19:06.2  6:09 
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     61   60 9572 Will Roberts                 12 Poynette                     S   19:09.5  6:10 
     62   61 9465 Evan Spencer                 10 Parkview                     S   19:10.8  6:11 
     63   62 9252 Alex Krause                  10 Monona Grove                 L   19:13.0  6:12 
     64   63 8932 Jordan Laatz                  9 Clinton                      S   19:14.0  6:12 
     65   64 9655 Austin Hegle                 Sr Stateline Home School        S   19:14.4  6:12 
     66   65 8912 Peter Speckman               12 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:14.9  6:12 
     67   66 9307 Kyle Richards                11 Mount Horeb                  L   19:15.4  6:12 
     68   67 9454 Alex Diaz                    11 Parkview                     S   19:15.5  6:12 
     69   68 9135 Ben Connolly                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   19:15.9  6:13 
     70   69 8840 Travis Oliver                11 Albany                       S   19:16.0  6:13 
     71      9754 Noah Schuetz                 12 Tri State Homeschool         S   19:16.3  6:13 
     72   70 9334 Christian Arnett             11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   19:18.2  6:13 
     73   71 9078 Benedict Gallagher            9 Evansville                   L   19:18.5  6:13 
     74   72 9515 Jackson Gormley              12 Platteville                  L   19:20.8  6:14 
     75   73 9529 Tyler Moss                    9 Platteville                  L   19:22.3  6:15 
     76   74 9302 Logan Arneson                10 Mount Horeb                  L   19:26.1  6:16 
     77   75 9407 Justin Owen                  12 Oregon                       L   19:28.7  6:17 
     78   76  863 Kale Grossamn                11 Marshall                     S   19:32.6  6:18 
     79   77 9567 Steven Leiterman             11 Poynette                     S   19:32.8  6:18 
     80      9752 Joey Ott                     11 Tri State Homeschool         S   19:34.3  6:18 
     81   78  865 Jared Gillett                11 Marshall                     S   19:35.3  6:19 
     82   79 9089 Tyler Schimdt                11 Evansville                   L   19:35.4  6:19 
     83   80 9771 William Neupert               9 Turner                       L   19:36.7  6:19 
     84   81 9576 Derek Young                  11 Poynette                     S   19:38.9  6:20 
     85   82 8930 Thad Hahn                    12 Clinton                      S   19:41.6  6:21 
     86   83 9586 Spencer Braatz                9 Rio/Fall River               S   19:41.9  6:21 
     87   84 9313 Matthew Thompson             11 Mount Horeb                  L   19:46.6  6:22 
     88   85 8903 Jakob Harper                 12 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:49.9  6:23 
     89   86 9346 Ben Jackson                  12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   19:51.7  6:24 
     90   87 9002 Parker Knapp                 12 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   19:52.1  6:24 
     91   88  866 Brandon Neuberger            11 Marshall                     S   19:52.4  6:24 
     92   89 9354 Andrew Newberry              11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   19:52.5  6:24 
     93   90 9650 Larry Fisher                 Fr Stateline Home School        S   19:54.1  6:25 
     94   91 9466 Mason Spencer                10 Parkview                     S   19:55.4  6:25 
     95   92  867 Hayden Wollin                11 Marshall                     S   19:56.6  6:26 
     96   93 9026 Jacob Fox                    10 Edgerton                     L   19:58.2  6:26 
     97   94 8917 Holden Whitledge             10 Brodhead/Juda                L   19:59.0  6:26 
     98   95 8936 Dylan Moser                  12 Clinton                      S   20:01.5  6:27 
     99   96 8938 Ben Vegter                   12 Clinton                      S   20:02.2  6:27 
    100   97 9464 Josh Soderstrom              11 Parkview                     S   20:04.1  6:28 
    101   98 9428 Seth Stollfus                11 Pardeeville                  S   20:04.4  6:28 
    102   99 9770 Johnson Moran                 9 Turner                       L   20:06.6  6:29 
    103  100 9075 Bryan Barlett                10 Evansville                   L   20:07.8  6:29 
    104  101 8908 Josh Pickel                  12 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:08.2  6:29 
    105  102 9651 Elijah Glenn                    Stateline Home School        S   20:11.0  6:30 
    106  103 9080 Brandon Grazioso             10 Evansville                   L   20:11.1  6:30 
    107  104 9460 Noah Lutzke                   9 Parkview                     S   20:11.6  6:30 
    108  105 9304 Kj Kalscheur                  9 Mount Horeb                  L   20:14.2  6:31 
    109  106 9783 Thomas Korsholm               9 Williams Bay                 S   20:15.6  6:32 
    110  107 8937 Dylan Mueller                10 Clinton                      S   20:16.8  6:32 
    111  108 8899 Derrick Burns                12 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:17.8  6:32 
    112  109 9160 Cody Frommelt                12 Lancaster                    S   20:18.9  6:33 
    113  110 9662 Hayden Rasmussen             Fr Stateline Home School        S   20:19.0  6:33 
    114  111 8841 Logun Parker                 10 Albany                       S   20:19.3  6:33 
    115  112 9076 Jacob Cunningham             12 Evansville                   L   20:21.4  6:34 
    116  113 8863 Josh Bowers                   9 Belleville                   S   20:21.8  6:34 
    117  114 9789 Derek Wautlet                11 Williams Bay                 S   20:25.3  6:35 
    118  115 9137 Easton Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   20:28.2  6:36 
    119  116 9337 Cade Beutler                 11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   20:33.8  6:38 
    120  117  868 Quinn Killerlain             11 Marshall                     S   20:35.5  6:38 
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    121  118 9029 Corey Prohaska               11 Edgerton                     L   20:36.4  6:38 
    122  119 9350 Colin McNulty                11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   20:36.8  6:39 
    123  120 9785 Evan Rees                    10 Williams Bay                 S   20:38.5  6:39 
    124  121 9456 Patrick Engen                12 Parkview                     S   20:40.4  6:40 
    125  122 9090 Liam Schroeder               10 Evansville                   L   20:41.0  6:40 
    126      9608 Justin Hineline              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   20:42.8  6:41 
    127  123 9772 Josh Sagona                  10 Turner                       L   20:43.5  6:41 
    128  124 9422 Brody Horton                 10 Pardeeville                  S   20:44.4  6:41 
    129      9190 Matt Raihala                 11 Madison Country Day          S   20:45.1  6:41 
    130  125 8876 Evan Reifert                 10 Belleville                   S   20:51.2  6:43 
    131  126 9769 Skyler Hutter                11 Turner                       L   20:56.9  6:45 
    132  127 8877 Gary Salmela                  9 Belleville                   S   20:59.0  6:46 
    133  128 9031 Brock Zartman                10 Edgerton                     L   20:59.2  6:46 
    134  129 9427 Jacob Ott                    10 Pardeeville                  S   21:04.2  6:47 
    135  130 9312 Jeremiah Thompson            12 Mount Horeb                  L   21:04.2  6:47 
    136  131 9766 Carlin Burk                   9 Turner                       L   21:06.7  6:48 
    137  132 9589 Ryan Lang                    10 Rio/Fall River               S   21:06.8  6:48 
    138  133 9588 Dante Graham                 12 Rio/Fall River               S   21:08.2  6:49 
    139  134 9455 Zach Draeving                10 Parkview                     S   21:12.4  6:50 
    140  135 9592 Mark Wiersma                 10 Rio/Fall River               S   21:26.4  6:55 
    141  136 9773 Shane Swing                  12 Turner                       L   21:28.5  6:55 
    142  137 9425 Jameson Nedza                10 Pardeeville                  S   21:39.2  6:59 
    143  138 9426 Dylan Oelke                  10 Pardeeville                  S   21:40.7  6:59 
    144  139 9666 Nathanael Rolsma             So Stateline Home School        S   21:44.7  7:00 
    145  140 9780 Chayton Gilbert              10 Williams Bay                 S   22:00.6  7:06 
    146  141 9159 Dawsen Bresee                 9 Lancaster                    S   22:02.0  7:06 
    147  142 9163 Dane Mohlmann                12 Lancaster                    S   22:04.2  7:07 
    148  143 9477 Cade Bush                     9 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:09.9  7:09 
    149  144 9030 Nick Rusch                    9 Edgerton                     L   22:10.2  7:09 
    150  145 8926 Jordan Decker                 9 Clinton                      S   22:11.9  7:09 
    151  146  880 Tristan Waage                11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:25.3  7:14 
    152  147 9141 Jacob Soman                  12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   22:37.1  7:17 
    153  148 9478 Caleb Carr                   11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:45.5  7:20 
    154  149 9140 Wyatt Reeves                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   22:49.4  7:21 
    155  150 9423 Tanner Johnson                9 Pardeeville                  S   23:06.6  7:27 
    156  151 9480 Dakota Hoffman               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   23:13.1  7:29 
    157      9185 Alec Martin                  10 Madison Country Day          S   23:20.3  7:31 
    158  152 9765 Brinn Blum                   10 Turner                       L   23:25.6  7:33 
    159  153 9481 Login Swearingen             12 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   23:28.0  7:34 
    160  154 9591 Matt Piiparinen               9 Rio/Fall River               S   24:08.5  7:47 
    161  155 9590 Grant Moll                   10 Rio/Fall River               S   24:08.5  7:47 
    162      9611 Nick Zimmerman               11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   24:22.9  7:51 
    163  156 9779 Titus Frederick              10 Williams Bay                 S   26:15.0  8:27 
    164  157 9482 Marcel Timm                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   26:22.6  8:30 
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    61  Monona Grove                          (17:46.6  88:53.0 1:15.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Reed Anderson              9 17:15.3
  2      7  James Giftos               9 17:25.6
  3      9  Charlie Ellenbecker       10 17:32.6
  4     18  Eddie Gnewuch              9 18:08.7
  5     23  Caden Nelson               9 18:30.8
  6   ( 35) Carlos Gatica              9 19:06.2
  7   ( 36) Alex Krause               10 19:13.0
  
  2.    63  Stoughton                             (17:44.1  88:40.4 1:22.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Garrett Model             11 16:58.8
  2      5  Owen Roe                  11 17:18.1
  3     12  Tristan Jenny             11 17:41.6
  4     21  Collin Maloney            10 18:20.8
  5     22  Tanner Hanson             10 18:21.1
  6   ( 25) Parker Flint               9 18:46.2
  7   ( 29) Carson Fleres             10 18:53.3
  
  3.    63  Platteville                           (17:41.3  88:26.1 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Vince Momot               12 16:44.7
  2      2  Dan Iselin                11 16:50.4
  3     10  Jace Serres                9 17:35.5
  4     20  Blake Julius              12 18:20.5
  5     30  Tom Lambert               12 18:55.0
  6   ( 40) Jackson Gormley           12 19:20.8
  7   ( 41) Tyler Moss                 9 19:22.3
  
  4.    78  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (18:02.2  90:10.7 1:19.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Gus Kaiser                11 17:32.5
  2     13  Will Kaashagen            10 17:48.7
  3     14  Spencer Currie            10 17:54.0
  4     15  Jay Nikolay               12 18:03.2
  5     28  Carson Kaashagen          12 18:52.3
  6   ( 33) Josh Niesen               11 19:01.0
  7   ( 48) Parker Knapp              12 19:52.1
  
  5.   107  Oregon                                (18:24.0  91:59.9 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Chris Cutter              12 18:04.1
  2     17  Benjamin Lokuta           11 18:06.7
  3     19  Ben Janes                 12 18:11.4
  4     24  Joshua Klahn              11 18:40.0
  5     31  Connor Brickley           10 18:57.7
  6   ( 32) Jonas Temte               12 19:00.0
  7   ( 43) Justin Owen               12 19:28.7
  
  6.   194  Brodhead/Juda                         (19:23.3  96:56.1 1:11.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Reuben Larson             11 18:47.5
  2     34  Blake Burns               11 19:04.8
  3     37  Peter Speckman            12 19:14.9
  4     47  Jakob Harper              12 19:49.9
  5     50  Holden Whitledge          10 19:59.0
  6   ( 53) Josh Pickel               12 20:08.2
  7   ( 56) Derrick Burns             12 20:17.8
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  7.   200  Evansville                            (19:21.9  96:49.1 2:34.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Skyler Sendelbach         12 17:36.3
  2     39  Benedict Gallagher         9 19:18.5
  3     44  Tyler Schimdt             11 19:35.4
  4     52  Bryan Barlett             10 20:07.8
  5     54  Brandon Grazioso          10 20:11.1
  6   ( 57) Jacob Cunningham          12 20:21.4
  7   ( 59) Liam Schroeder            10 20:41.0
  
  8.   208  Mount Horeb                           (19:30.1  97:30.5 1:26.0)
====================================================
  1     27  Zach Alesch               10 18:48.2
  2     38  Kyle Richards             11 19:15.4
  3     42  Logan Arneson             10 19:26.1
  4     46  Matthew Thompson          11 19:46.6
  5     55  Kj Kalscheur               9 20:14.2
  6   ( 63) Jeremiah Thompson         12 21:04.2
  
  9.   241  Edgerton                              (20:13.1  101:05.1 4:49.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Chris Nix                 10 17:21.1
  2     49  Jacob Fox                 10 19:58.2
  3     58  Corey Prohaska            11 20:36.4
  4     62  Brock Zartman             10 20:59.2
  5     66  Nick Rusch                 9 22:10.2
  
 10.   281  Turner                                (20:30.1  102:30.4 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1     45  William Neupert            9 19:36.7
  2     51  Johnson Moran              9 20:06.6
  3     60  Josh Sagona               10 20:43.5
  4     61  Skyler Hutter             11 20:56.9
  5     64  Carlin Burk                9 21:06.7
  6   ( 65) Shane Swing               12 21:28.5
  7   ( 67) Brinn Blum                10 23:25.6
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  1.    58  Albany                                (18:16.3  91:21.1 1:26.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler Dahl                12 17:32.1
  2      8  Josh Little               12 18:08.4
  3     12  Josh Dahl                  9 18:19.2
  4     13  Isaac Halverson           11 18:22.4
  5     22  Connor Trow               11 18:59.0
  6   ( 31) Travis Oliver             11 19:16.0
  7   ( 55) Logun Parker              10 20:19.3
  
  2.    62  Poynette                              (18:14.0  91:09.9 1:51.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Cody Chadwich             12 17:17.7
  2      5  Hans Tollaksen            11 17:41.8
  3      7  Hudson Horn               12 18:00.2
  4     24  Kyle Mackey               11 19:00.7
  5     25  Will Roberts              12 19:09.5
  6   ( 34) Steven Leiterman          11 19:32.8
  7   ( 36) Derek Young               11 19:38.9
  
  3.    97  Lancaster                             (18:40.8  93:23.9 2:48.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Jonathon Murphy           11 17:30.0
  2     10  Josh Schwantes            12 18:15.4
  3     15  Hunter Liddell            10 18:37.4
  4     17  Jordan Jerrett            12 18:42.2
  5     53  Cody Frommelt             12 20:18.9
  6   ( 76) Dawsen Bresee              9 22:02.0
  7   ( 77) Dane Mohlmann             12 22:04.2
  
  4.   123  Marshall                              (18:59.7  94:58.4 2:12.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Bennett Thering           11 17:40.4
  2     11  Jensen Langer             11 18:17.7
  3     33  Kale Grossamn             11 19:32.6
  4     35  Jared Gillett             11 19:35.3
  5     40  Brandon Neuberger         11 19:52.4
  6   ( 44) Hayden Wollin             11 19:56.6
  7   ( 60) Quinn Killerlain          11 20:35.5
  
  5.   135  New Glarus/Monticello                 (19:08.0  95:39.6 1:41.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Kyle Fredrickson          11 18:11.4
  2     14  Max Cruse                 12 18:25.8
  3     32  Christian Arnett          11 19:18.2
  4     39  Ben Jackson               12 19:51.7
  5     41  Andrew Newberry           11 19:52.5
  6   ( 59) Cade Beutler              11 20:33.8
  7   ( 61) Colin McNulty             11 20:36.8
  
  6.   171  Clinton                               (19:32.2  97:41.0 1:20.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Brice Enright             10 18:41.7
  2     27  Jordan Laatz               9 19:14.0
  3     37  Thad Hahn                 12 19:41.6
  4     45  Dylan Moser               12 20:01.5
  5     46  Ben Vegter                12 20:02.2
  6   ( 52) Dylan Mueller             10 20:16.8
  7   ( 79) Jordan Decker              9 22:11.9
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  7.   179  Stateline Home School                 (19:31.7  97:38.4 2:19.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Dalton Rasmussen          Jr 17:59.9
  2     28  Austin Hegle              Sr 19:14.4
  3     42  Larry Fisher              Fr 19:54.1
  4     49  Elijah Glenn                 20:11.0
  5     54  Hayden Rasmussen          Fr 20:19.0
  6   ( 74) Nathanael Rolsma          So 21:44.7
  
  8.   182  Belleville                            (19:35.6  97:57.8 2:03.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Justin Edge               12 18:47.3
  2     20  Jordan Hosler             11 18:57.8
  3     23  Caden O'Rourke             9 18:59.7
  4     56  Josh Bowers                9 20:21.8
  5     65  Evan Reifert              10 20:51.2
  6   ( 66) Gary Salmela               9 20:59.0
  
  9.   195  Parkview                              (19:43.5  98:37.4 1:00.8)
====================================================
  1     26  Evan Spencer              10 19:10.8
  2     29  Alex Diaz                 11 19:15.5
  3     43  Mason Spencer             10 19:55.4
  4     47  Josh Soderstrom           11 20:04.1
  5     50  Noah Lutzke                9 20:11.6
  6   ( 63) Patrick Engen             12 20:40.4
  7   ( 70) Zach Draeving             10 21:12.4
  
 10.   270  Pardeeville                           (20:29.1  102:25.3 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Daniel Walton             12 18:53.1
  2     48  Seth Stollfus             11 20:04.4
  3     64  Brody Horton              10 20:44.4
  4     67  Jacob Ott                 10 21:04.2
  5     72  Jameson Nedza             10 21:39.2
  6   ( 73) Dylan Oelke               10 21:40.7
  7   ( 84) Tanner Johnson             9 23:06.6
  
 11.   273  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:49.9  104:09.3 3:50.7)
====================================================
  1     21  William McLeer            11 18:58.7
  2     30  Ben Connolly              12 19:15.9
  3     58  Easton Dobson             10 20:28.2
  4     81  Jacob Soman               12 22:37.1
  5     83  Wyatt Reeves              10 22:49.4
  
 12.   333  Rio/Fall River                        (21:30.4  107:31.8 4:26.6)
====================================================
  1     38  Spencer Braatz             9 19:41.9
  2     68  Ryan Lang                 10 21:06.8
  3     69  Dante Graham              12 21:08.2
  4     71  Mark Wiersma              10 21:26.4
  5     87  Matt Piiparinen            9 24:08.5
  6   ( 88) Grant Moll                10 24:08.5
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 13.   334  Williams Bay                          (21:55.0  109:35.0 5:59.4)
====================================================
  1     51  Thomas Korsholm            9 20:15.6
  2     57  Derek Wautlet             11 20:25.3
  3     62  Evan Rees                 10 20:38.5
  4     75  Chayton Gilbert           10 22:00.6
  5     89  Titus Frederick           10 26:15.0
  
 14.   411  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (22:48.4  114:01.8 1:18.1)
====================================================
  1     78  Cade Bush                  9 22:09.9
  2     80  Tristan Waage             11 22:25.3
  3     82  Caleb Carr                11 22:45.5
  4     85  Dakota Hoffman            11 23:13.1
  5     86  Login Swearingen          12 23:28.0
  6   ( 90) Marcel Timm               11 26:22.6
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      1    1 9244 Soren Davick             10 Monona Grove                 18:22.4  5:55 
      2    2 9718 Sean McLaury             10 Stoughton                    18:23.3  5:56 
      3    3 9735 Ed Zeichert              12 Stoughton                    18:35.3  5:59 
      4    4 9710 Garrett Herbst            9 Stoughton                    18:35.5  6:00 
      5    5 9704 Josh Burmeister          12 Stoughton                    19:04.8  6:09 
      6    6 9411 Hogan Schulz              9 Oregon                       19:07.5  6:10 
      7    7 9260 Graham Wagner            11 Monona Grove                 19:07.7  6:10 
      8    8 9110 Elijah Skalsky           10 Holy Family                  19:08.5  6:10 
      9    9 8839 Trevor Mueller           10 Albany                       19:09.0  6:10 
     10   10 9538 Calvin Wernimont          9 Platteville                  19:09.9  6:11 
     11   11 9292 Josh Smith               11 Monroe                       19:10.1  6:11 
     12   12 9724 Emmett Post              10 Stoughton                    19:17.0  6:13 
     13   13 9288 Kyle Legler               9 Monroe                       19:18.7  6:13 
     14   14 9276 Brok Bertalot            10 Monroe                       19:19.3  6:14 
     15   15 9734 Hunter Zaemisch          10 Stoughton                    19:24.9  6:15 
     16   16 9287 Jason Koller             10 Monroe                       19:29.8  6:17 
     17   17 9388 Nate Beauchaine          12 Oregon                       19:30.2  6:17 
     18   18 9535 Michael Taber            12 Platteville                  19:31.2  6:17 
     19   19 9238 Charlie Binzley           9 Monona Grove                 19:31.9  6:18 
     20   20 9293 Hunter Wild              10 Monroe                       19:34.5  6:19 
     21   21 9731 Matthew Vankeley          9 Stoughton                    19:35.0  6:19 
     22   22 9249 Riley Hoey               11 Monona Grove                 19:47.2  6:23 
     23      9722 Jack Nelson              12 Stoughton                    19:52.6  6:24 
     24      9705 Sam Dirks                12 Stoughton                    19:53.4  6:25 
     25   23 9408 Jackson Pfeffer          11 Oregon                       19:53.5  6:25 
     26   24 9537 Eric Wells               11 Platteville                  19:57.2  6:26 
     27   25 9106 William Leone             9 Holy Family                  19:59.3  6:27 
     28      9713 Traeton Kooima           11 Stoughton                    20:05.6  6:29 
     29   26 8829 Jacob Elmer              11 Albany                       20:06.6  6:29 
     30   27 9511 Nick Demaree             11 Platteville                  20:07.7  6:29 
     31   28 9749 Allistair Harkness       10 Tri State Homeschool         20:10.3  6:30 
     32   29 9406 Will Oelke                9 Oregon                       20:13.3  6:31 
     33   30 9564 Ethan Hutchinson         10 Poynette                     20:14.0  6:31 
     34   31 9279 Dominick Curtiss         12 Monroe                       20:14.1  6:31 
     35   32 9289 Alex O'Brien             12 Monroe                       20:19.1  6:33 
     36      9703 Nic Brown                 9 Stoughton                    20:22.4  6:34 
     37   33 9533 Alex Sargent             11 Platteville                  20:23.0  6:34 
     38   34 9255 River Liston             11 Monona Grove                 20:23.5  6:34 
     39   35 9107 Jack Powless              9 Holy Family                  20:24.5  6:35 
     40      9285 Andy Johnson             11 Monroe                       20:26.2  6:35 
     41   36 9389 Ben Boerigter            10 Oregon                       20:31.7  6:37 
     42   37 9306 Devin Long               10 Mount Horeb                  20:33.1  6:37 
     43   38 9539 Ben Wilson               10 Platteville                  20:34.9  6:38 
     44      9282 Dj Gersbach              10 Monroe                       20:36.7  6:39 
     45   39 9250 Garret Huibregtse        12 Monona Grove                 20:38.3  6:39 
     46   40 9505 Justin  Brown            12 Platteville                  20:40.9  6:40 
     47      9522 Osaze King                9 Platteville                  20:44.1  6:41 
     48   41 9648 Aaron Boeve              So Stateline Home School        20:44.5  6:41 
     49      9507 Tikiri Bandara           10 Platteville                  20:46.8  6:42 
     50   42  871 Joe Grady                11 Marshall                     20:47.4  6:42 
     51      9512 Grant Digman             10 Platteville                  20:47.4  6:42 
     52   43 9309 Michael Rumler            9 Mount Horeb                  20:47.8  6:42 
     53      9508 Jordan Brunette          12 Platteville                  20:49.9  6:43 
     54      9732 Brandon Wheeler          10 Stoughton                    20:52.1  6:44 
     55   44 9108 Ryan Ruhle               11 Holy Family                  20:54.0  6:44 
     56   45 9240 Antonio Cabello          10 Monona Grove                 20:55.5  6:45 
     57   46 9006 Cameron Muth              9 Deerfield/Cambridge          21:00.5  6:46 
     58      9259 Regan Trinastic          10 Monona Grove                 21:03.4  6:47 
     59   47 9099 Nicholas Zito             9 Evansville                   21:04.1  6:47 
     60   48 9396 Charles Donovan          11 Oregon                       21:07.1  6:48 
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     61   49 9310 Matthew Stoddard         10 Mount Horeb                  21:08.0  6:49 
     62      9530 Brennan O'Neil           12 Platteville                  21:08.5  6:49 
     63      9258 Thomas Rathert           11 Monona Grove                 21:09.1  6:49 
     64   50 9469 Evan Willing             11 Parkview                     21:09.5  6:49 
     65   51 9568 Erik Lurquin             10 Poynette                     21:10.6  6:49 
     66   52 8834 Garrett Hlavachek        10 Albany                       21:10.9  6:50 
     67      9241 Raven Coil Otto           9 Monona Grove                 21:12.6  6:50 
     68      9243 Leo Curatola              9 Monona Grove                 21:15.3  6:51 
     69   53  870 Tristan Ruelas           11 Marshall                     21:16.6  6:51 
     70   54 9096 Jonathan Vickery         11 Evansville                   21:18.2  6:52 
     71   55  873 Joel Throsen             11 Marshall                     21:19.1  6:52 
     72   56 9393 Sam Collins              10 Oregon                       21:19.4  6:52 
     73   57 9359 Jonathan Truttmann       11 New Glarus/Monticello        21:20.5  6:53 
     74   58 9303 Bailey Fischer            9 Mount Horeb                  21:20.7  6:53 
     75   59 9345 Nathan Heberer           10 New Glarus/Monticello        21:22.1  6:53 
     76   60  872 Noah Freeman             11 Marshall                     21:23.8  6:54 
     77   61 8910 Carl Semrow              11 Brodhead/Juda                21:24.5  6:54 
     78   62 9356 Cole Runde               10 New Glarus/Monticello        21:27.7  6:55 
     79   63  876 Nehemiah Senger          11 Marshall                     21:29.0  6:55 
     80   64 9305 Theo Kooistra             9 Mount Horeb                  21:31.5  6:56 
     81      9402 Gabriel Karr              9 Oregon                       21:33.5  6:57 
     82      9386 Tait Baldus              10 Oregon                       21:34.4  6:57 
     83   65 8907 Garret Nyhus             12 Brodhead/Juda                21:35.8  6:58 
     84   66 8901 Tyler Flannery           11 Brodhead/Juda                21:36.6  6:58 
     85      9430 Brennen Werner           10 Pardeeville                  21:36.6  6:58 
     86   67 9750 Ezra Langlois             9 Tri State Homeschool         21:38.0  6:58 
     87   68 9109 Robbie Ruth               9 Holy Family                  21:38.7  6:59 
     88      8875 Aiden Pottratz           11 Belleville                   21:41.1  6:59 
     89   69 8831 Hunter Georgeson         11 Albany                       21:42.4  7:00 
     90      9524 Tyler Lahaie              9 Platteville                  21:43.0  7:00 
     91      9283 Galen Giese              12 Monroe                       21:44.5  7:00 
     92      9397 Ben Eiser                11 Oregon                       21:45.0  7:01 
     93      9399 Benjamin Hessler          9 Oregon                       21:45.0  7:01 
     94      9527 Cade Melby               10 Platteville                  21:46.3  7:01 
     95      9400 Sawyer Hughes            10 Oregon                       21:49.8  7:02 
     96      9701 Malachi Alvarez          11 Stoughton                    21:54.5  7:04 
     97   70 8988 Keaton Harrison          11 Deerfield/Cambridge          21:56.0  7:04 
     98   71 9649 Tanner Boyer             Jr Stateline Home School        21:57.2  7:04 
     99   72 9575 Dakota Wheeler           10 Poynette                     21:57.4  7:05 
    100      9392 Will Cihla               10 Oregon                       21:57.8  7:05 
    101   73 9088 Jacob Miranda            10 Evansville                   21:58.4  7:05 
    102   74 9452 James Connell             9 Parkview                     22:00.8  7:06 
    103      9286 Alex Koller              12 Monroe                       22:01.8  7:06 
    104      9517 Patrick Haas             10 Platteville                  22:05.4  7:07 
    105      9394 Ross Corell               9 Oregon                       22:05.5  7:07 
    106   75 8934 Bryce McMillen            9 Clinton                      22:06.9  7:08 
    107      9291 Brennan Shelton           9 Monroe                       22:09.1  7:08 
    108   76 9340 Levi Dearth              11 New Glarus/Monticello        22:10.2  7:09 
    109      9728 Sawyer Smith             10 Stoughton                    22:10.4  7:09 
    110   77 8906 Jacob Lengel             10 Brodhead/Juda                22:13.9  7:10 
    111      9715 Caleb Lewis              11 Stoughton                    22:14.2  7:10 
    112      9242 Kevin Cortes             10 Monona Grove                 22:14.8  7:10 
    113   78 8911 Luke Skoumal             10 Brodhead/Juda                22:18.6  7:11 
    114   79 8935 Joe Morouney             10 Clinton                      22:18.8  7:11 
    115   80 8896 Alex Aguilar             10 Brodhead/Juda                22:21.4  7:12 
    116   81  874 Joeh Shiller             11 Marshall                     22:22.3  7:13 
    117      9405 Colin Meidl              10 Oregon                       22:26.6  7:14 
    118      9410 Garrett Schmidt           9 Oregon                       22:27.0  7:14 
    119   82 9015 Simon Shelley             9 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:29.6  7:15 
    120   83 8987 Cooper Harrison          10 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:30.1  7:15 
    10/13/2015  8:20PM
                                                                        Page 2



                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                       October 10, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
    121   84 9461 Jason Mumm               11 Parkview                     22:31.3  7:15 
    122      9281 Zeke Frankford           11 Monroe                       22:31.6  7:16 
    123   85 8914 Lucas Stephenson          9 Brodhead/Juda                22:32.2  7:16 
    124      8909 Jack Policastro          11 Brodhead/Juda                22:38.3  7:18 
    125   86 9565 Kameron Jennings         10 Poynette                     22:47.9  7:21 
    126      9506 Rj  Schmitt               9 Platteville                  22:51.1  7:22 
    127   87 9664 Benjamin Rolsma          Sr Stateline Home School        22:51.2  7:22 
    128   88 9668 Chase Vegter                Stateline Home School        22:51.3  7:22 
    129      9253 Braedon Krause           10 Monona Grove                 22:52.1  7:22 
    130      9509 Roy Cornett              11 Platteville                  22:56.7  7:24 
    131      9526 Jarod McMahon            12 Platteville                  23:01.7  7:25 
    132   89 9077 Kyle Fisher               9 Evansville                   23:01.7  7:25 
    133      9510 James Cushman            10 Platteville                  23:04.8  7:26 
    134      9421 Daniel Hodgson           10 Pardeeville                  23:04.8  7:26 
    135   90 9083 Henry Korfmacher          9 Evansville                   23:08.3  7:27 
    136      9254 Matthew Le               10 Monona Grove                 23:09.1  7:28 
    137   91 9566 John Leiterman            9 Poynette                     23:09.5  7:28 
    138   92 9653 Elias Greenberg          Fr Stateline Home School        23:10.6  7:28 
    139   93 9086 Kori Madsen              12 Evansville                   23:12.2  7:29 
    140   94 9458 Jake Grayless            11 Parkview                     23:14.4  7:29 
    141   95 9087 Marcial Martinez          9 Evansville                   23:15.2  7:30 
    142   96 9450 Rex Brenum                9 Parkview                     23:17.0  7:30 
    143   97 9748 Seth Enz                 11 Tri State Homeschool         23:19.8  7:31 
    144      9767 Jeffery Crall            11 Turner                       23:22.4  7:32 
    145   98 8837 Drew Kennedy             11 Albany                       23:23.4  7:32 
    146      9532 Will Philipps            12 Platteville                  23:25.2  7:33 
    147      9514 Chris Gillen              9 Platteville                  23:30.8  7:35 
    148      9095 Drew Thompson            10 Evansville                   23:31.5  7:35 
    149   99 9311 Anthony Thompson          9 Mount Horeb                  23:33.7  7:36 
    150      9424 Damon Khang              10 Pardeeville                  23:38.1  7:37 
    151  100 9563 Trevin Horn              10 Poynette                     23:40.3  7:38 
    152  101 9746 John Cramer               9 Tri State Homeschool         23:40.6  7:38 
    153      9409 Jared Powers             12 Oregon                       23:43.0  7:39 
    154      9387 Ethan Bauer               9 Oregon                       23:43.5  7:39 
    155      9768 Alex Himmelman            9 Turner                       23:44.5  7:39 
    156      8904 Ethan Kallas             12 Brodhead/Juda                23:45.9  7:39 
    157  102 9111 Peter Yanke              10 Holy Family                  23:50.4  7:41 
    158  103 9451 Maverick Byrns            9 Parkview                     23:51.0  7:41 
    159  104  879 Patrick Ko               11 Marshall                     23:53.3  7:42 
    160      9420 Cody Burns                9 Pardeeville                  24:07.4  7:46 
    161  105 9336 Sam Austin               10 New Glarus/Monticello        24:09.6  7:47 
    162  106 9573 Austin Taylor            12 Poynette                     24:14.5  7:49 
    163      9729 Austin Sobojinski        12 Stoughton                    24:16.6  7:49 
    164  107 9016 Carter Wild               9 Deerfield/Cambridge          24:25.1  7:52 
    165      8902 Randy Gitchel            11 Brodhead/Juda                24:40.5  7:57 
    166      9139 Mason Moon               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          24:43.0  7:58 
    167      9714 Noah Krumenauer          12 Stoughton                    24:43.7  7:58 
    168  108 9758 Jacob Tuecke             11 Tri State Homeschool         25:07.9  8:06 
    169      9709 Alan Harnack             12 Stoughton                    25:08.2  8:06 
    170      9134 Ben Amend                12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          25:54.6  8:21 
    171  109 8939 Ryder Weisensel          10 Clinton                      26:11.0  8:26 
    172  110 8928 Jack Gunnink             11 Clinton                      26:11.9  8:26 
    173      9700 William Ace              12 Stoughton                    26:14.7  8:27 
    174      9257 Rheinard Ortiz            9 Monona Grove                 26:51.1  8:39 
    175  111 8925 Zach Bergs               11 Clinton                      26:52.1  8:39 
    176      9516 Miles Greenley           11 Platteville                  26:52.4  8:39 
    177      9523 Sam Klein                10 Platteville                  27:24.3  8:50 
    178      9536 Tyler Vargo              10 Platteville                  27:44.9  8:56 
    179      9702 Steven Balthazor         11 Stoughton                    27:49.4  8:58 
    180  112 9105 Justin Kloess             9 Holy Family                  29:05.5  9:22 
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    181      9025 Vincent Foreman-Amte      9 Edgerton                     29:06.9  9:23 
    182      9531 Marty O'Neil              9 Platteville                  29:26.2  9:29 
    183       877 Connor Wacker            11 Marshall                     29:42.6  9:34 
    184      9479 Hunter Carr               9 Pecatonica/Argyle            30:34.6  9:51 
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  1.    26  Stoughton                             (18:47.2  93:55.9 0:53.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Sean McLaury              10 18:23.3
  2      3  Ed Zeichert               12 18:35.3
  3      4  Garrett Herbst             9 18:35.5
  4      5  Josh Burmeister           12 19:04.8
  5     12  Emmett Post               10 19:17.0
  6   ( 15) Hunter Zaemisch           10 19:24.9
  7   ( 21) Matthew Vankeley           9 19:35.0
  
  2.    74  Monroe                                (19:22.5  96:52.4 0:24.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Josh Smith                11 19:10.1
  2     13  Kyle Legler                9 19:18.7
  3     14  Brok Bertalot             10 19:19.3
  4     16  Jason Koller              10 19:29.8
  5     20  Hunter Wild               10 19:34.5
  6   ( 31) Dominick Curtiss          12 20:14.1
  7   ( 32) Alex O'Brien              12 20:19.1
  
  3.    83  Monona Grove                          (19:26.6  97:12.7 2:01.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Soren Davick              10 18:22.4
  2      7  Graham Wagner             11 19:07.7
  3     19  Charlie Binzley            9 19:31.9
  4     22  Riley Hoey                11 19:47.2
  5     34  River Liston              11 20:23.5
  6   ( 39) Garret Huibregtse         12 20:38.3
  7   ( 45) Antonio Cabello           10 20:55.5
  
  4.   111  Oregon                                (19:51.3  99:16.2 1:24.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Hogan Schulz               9 19:07.5
  2     17  Nate Beauchaine           12 19:30.2
  3     23  Jackson Pfeffer           11 19:53.5
  4     29  Will Oelke                 9 20:13.3
  5     36  Ben Boerigter             10 20:31.7
  6   ( 48) Charles Donovan           11 21:07.1
  7   ( 56) Sam Collins               10 21:19.4
  
  5.   112  Platteville                           (19:49.8  99:09.0 1:13.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Calvin Wernimont           9 19:09.9
  2     18  Michael Taber             12 19:31.2
  3     24  Eric Wells                11 19:57.2
  4     27  Nick Demaree              11 20:07.7
  5     33  Alex Sargent              11 20:23.0
  6   ( 38) Ben Wilson                10 20:34.9
  7   ( 40) Justin  Brown             12 20:40.9
  
  6.   180  Holy Family                           (20:25.0  102:05.0 2:30.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Elijah Skalsky            10 19:08.5
  2     25  William Leone              9 19:59.3
  3     35  Jack Powless               9 20:24.5
  4     44  Ryan Ruhle                11 20:54.0
  5     68  Robbie Ruth                9 21:38.7
  6   (102) Peter Yanke               10 23:50.4
  7   (112) Justin Kloess              9 29:05.5
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  7.   251  Mount Horeb                           (21:04.3  105:21.1 0:58.4)
====================================================
  1     37  Devin Long                10 20:33.1
  2     43  Michael Rumler             9 20:47.8
  3     49  Matthew Stoddard          10 21:08.0
  4     58  Bailey Fischer             9 21:20.7
  5     64  Theo Kooistra              9 21:31.5
  6   ( 99) Anthony Thompson           9 23:33.7
  
  8.   254  Albany                                (21:06.5  105:32.3 4:14.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Trevor Mueller            10 19:09.0
  2     26  Jacob Elmer               11 20:06.6
  3     52  Garrett Hlavachek         10 21:10.9
  4     69  Hunter Georgeson          11 21:42.4
  5     98  Drew Kennedy              11 23:23.4
  
  9.   273  Marshall                              (21:15.2  106:15.9 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1     42  Joe Grady                 11 20:47.4
  2     53  Tristan Ruelas            11 21:16.6
  3     55  Joel Throsen              11 21:19.1
  4     60  Noah Freeman              11 21:23.8
  5     63  Nehemiah Senger           11 21:29.0
  6   ( 81) Joeh Shiller              11 22:22.3
  7   (104) Patrick Ko                11 23:53.3
  
 10.   330  Poynette                              (21:51.9  109:19.4 2:55.5)
====================================================
  1     30  Ethan Hutchinson          10 20:14.0
  2     51  Erik Lurquin              10 21:10.6
  3     72  Dakota Wheeler            10 21:57.4
  4     86  Kameron Jennings          10 22:47.9
  5     91  John Leiterman             9 23:09.5
  6   (100) Trevin Horn               10 23:40.3
  7   (106) Austin Taylor             12 24:14.5
  
 11.   347  Brodhead/Juda                         (21:49.9  109:09.4 0:54.1)
====================================================
  1     61  Carl Semrow               11 21:24.5
  2     65  Garret Nyhus              12 21:35.8
  3     66  Tyler Flannery            11 21:36.6
  4     77  Jacob Lengel              10 22:13.9
  5     78  Luke Skoumal              10 22:18.6
  6   ( 80) Alex Aguilar              10 22:21.4
  7   ( 85) Lucas Stephenson           9 22:32.2
  
 12.   353  Evansville                            (22:06.2  110:30.7 2:04.2)
====================================================
  1     47  Nicholas Zito              9 21:04.1
  2     54  Jonathan Vickery          11 21:18.2
  3     73  Jacob Miranda             10 21:58.4
  4     89  Kyle Fisher                9 23:01.7
  5     90  Henry Korfmacher           9 23:08.3
  6   ( 93) Kori Madsen               12 23:12.2
  7   ( 95) Marcial Martinez           9 23:15.2
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   359  New Glarus/Monticello                 (22:06.1  110:30.1 2:49.1)
====================================================
  1     57  Jonathan Truttmann        11 21:20.5
  2     59  Nathan Heberer            10 21:22.1
  3     62  Cole Runde                10 21:27.7
  4     76  Levi Dearth               11 22:10.2
  5    105  Sam Austin                10 24:09.6
  
 14.   379  Stateline Home School                 (22:19.0  111:34.8 2:26.1)
====================================================
  1     41  Aaron Boeve               So 20:44.5
  2     71  Tanner Boyer              Jr 21:57.2
  3     87  Benjamin Rolsma           Sr 22:51.2
  4     88  Chase Vegter                 22:51.3
  5     92  Elias Greenberg           Fr 23:10.6
  
 15.   388  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (22:28.3  112:21.3 3:24.6)
====================================================
  1     46  Cameron Muth               9 21:00.5
  2     70  Keaton Harrison           11 21:56.0
  3     82  Simon Shelley              9 22:29.6
  4     83  Cooper Harrison           10 22:30.1
  5    107  Carter Wild                9 24:25.1
  
 16.   398  Parkview                              (22:26.6  112:13.0 2:07.5)
====================================================
  1     50  Evan Willing              11 21:09.5
  2     74  James Connell              9 22:00.8
  3     84  Jason Mumm                11 22:31.3
  4     94  Jake Grayless             11 23:14.4
  5     96  Rex Brenum                 9 23:17.0
  6   (103) Maverick Byrns             9 23:51.0
  
 17.   401  Tri State Homeschool                  (22:47.4  113:56.6 4:57.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Allistair Harkness        10 20:10.3
  2     67  Ezra Langlois              9 21:38.0
  3     97  Seth Enz                  11 23:19.8
  4    101  John Cramer                9 23:40.6
  5    108  Jacob Tuecke              11 25:07.9
  
 18.   484  Clinton                               (24:44.2  123:40.7 4:45.2)
====================================================
  1     75  Bryce McMillen             9 22:06.9
  2     79  Joe Morouney              10 22:18.8
  3    109  Ryder Weisensel           10 26:11.0
  4    110  Jack Gunnink              11 26:11.9
  5    111  Zach Bergs                11 26:52.1
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                        **** Boys' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9094 Jackson Stencel           7 Evansville                   10:51.9  5:50 
      2    2 9663 Kyler Rasmussen             Stateline Home School        10:52.1  5:50 
      3    3 9352 Adam Nelson               8 New Glarus/Monticello        10:59.0  5:54 
      4    4 9277 Trevor Boll               8 Monroe                       11:20.8  6:06 
      5    5 9082 Eli Jones                 8 Evansville                   11:21.9  6:06 
      6    6 9659 Joel Boeve               08 Stateline Home School        11:35.0  6:13 
      7      8915 Carter Urness             8 Brodhead/Juda                11:39.8  6:16 
      8    7 8995 Jonathan Jones            7 Deerfield/Cambridge          11:40.8  6:16 
      9    8 9204 Kobe Grossman             7 Marshall Middle School       11:46.5  6:19 
     10    9 9284 Alex Henry                7 Monroe                       11:47.0  6:20 
     11   10 9008 Jack Nikolay              7 Deerfield/Cambridge          11:54.4  6:24 
     12   11 9347 Mason Martinson           7 New Glarus/Monticello        11:55.4  6:24 
     13   12 9280 Dylan Fahrney             8 Monroe                       11:55.7  6:24 
     14   13 9097 Nathan Wallisch           8 Evansville                   11:57.3  6:25 
     15   14 8992 Zach Huffman              6 Deerfield/Cambridge          11:59.6  6:27 
     16      8913 Jacob Staffon             8 Brodhead/Juda                12:00.1  6:27 
     17      8900 Caleb Engen               8 Brodhead/Juda                12:01.5  6:28 
     18   15 9055 Trevor Wilkinson          8 Edgerton Middle school       12:10.3  6:32 
     19   16 8998 Fritz Kaiser              8 Deerfield/Cambridge          12:13.4  6:34 
     20      9441 Nathan Brant              6 Pardeeville Middle School    12:13.9  6:34 
     21   17 9051 Elliot Radtke             7 Edgerton Middle school       12:15.2  6:35 
     22   18 9123 Gabriel Skalsky           6 Holy Family MS               12:17.8  6:36 
     23   19 9755 Luke Sigwarth             8 Tri State Homeschool         12:17.8  6:36 
     24   20 8878 Michael Walker            7 Belleville                   12:19.1  6:37 
     25   21 9275 Tyler Barker              8 Monroe                       12:21.7  6:38 
     26   22 9355 Ty Ready                  7 New Glarus/Monticello        12:22.2  6:39 
     27   23 9652 Conrad Greenberg            Stateline Home School        12:24.8  6:40 
     28   24 9126 Joseph Yanke              7 Holy Family MS               12:29.6  6:43 
     29   25 9048 Quinn Kotnour             7 Edgerton Middle school       12:30.7  6:43 
     30   26 8872 Logan Niesen              7 Belleville                   12:33.7  6:45 
     31   27 9342 Lucas Fink                8 New Glarus/Monticello        12:39.9  6:48 
     32      9186 Tyler Martin              7 Madison Country Day          12:40.5  6:48 
     33   28 8868 Brandon Graves            8 Belleville                   12:40.8  6:49 
     34   29 9756 Noah Stader               6 Tri State Homeschool         12:40.9  6:49 
     35   30 9003 Kody Lewellin             8 Deerfield/Cambridge          12:41.3  6:49 
     36   31 9657 David Jacobsen              Stateline Home School        12:42.6  6:50 
     37   32 9459 Ben Jackson               7 Parkview                     12:44.2  6:50 
     38   33 9042 Jacob Anderson            7 Edgerton Middle school       12:51.4  6:54 
     39      9442 Erik Brouette             6 Pardeeville Middle School    12:51.4  6:54 
     40   34 9344 Garrett Grossen           8 New Glarus/Monticello        12:51.9  6:55 
     41   35 9353 Griffin Ness              7 New Glarus/Monticello        12:53.9  6:56 
     42   36 9098 Nicolas Wiley             8 Evansville                   12:54.0  6:56 
     43   37 9358 Mason Thompson            7 New Glarus/Monticello        12:54.8  6:56 
     44   38 9782 Cole Hess                 8 Williams Bay                 12:59.8  6:59 
     45   39 9660 Steven Pfarr                Stateline Home School        13:00.0  6:59 
     46      9341 Desi Dleforge             7 New Glarus/Monticello        13:00.3  6:59 
     47   40 8981 Carter Brown              6 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:01.6  7:00 
     48   41 9654 Leighton Greenberg          Stateline Home School        13:02.9  7:00 
     49   42 8830 Nathan Garvoille          6 Albany                       13:04.0  7:01 
     50   43 9658 Sam Kirchhoff               Stateline Home School        13:04.2  7:01 
     51      9665 John Rolsma                 Stateline Home School        13:04.8  7:01 
     52      9443 Spencer Smith             7 Pardeeville Middle School    13:05.4  7:02 
     53   44 9079 Samuel Gallagher          7 Evansville                   13:07.7  7:03 
     54   45 9467 Anthony Terrones          8 Parkview                     13:08.3  7:03 
     55   46 8866 Julian Fullbright         8 Belleville                   13:08.9  7:04 
     56   47 9203 Justin Grady              6 Marshall Middle School       13:09.2  7:04 
     57   48 8994 Dane Jensen               8 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:10.8  7:05 
     58      8897 Kyle Braund               8 Brodhead/Juda                13:12.9  7:06 
     59   49 8836 Luke Johnson              7 Albany                       13:14.2  7:07 
     60   50 8832 Evan Guenther             6 Albany                       13:16.7  7:08 
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                        **** Boys' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   51 8864 Sean Campbell             8 Belleville                   13:18.0  7:09 
     62      9348 Cole Maynard              7 New Glarus/Monticello        13:18.8  7:09 
     63      9012 Clark Rockwell            8 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:22.4  7:11 
     64   52 9052 Hunter Sebolm             8 Edgerton Middle school       13:23.0  7:11 
     65   53 9205 Ethan Jennings            7 Marshall Middle School       13:23.1  7:11 
     66   54 9045 Andrew Hansen             8 Edgerton Middle school       13:23.1  7:11 
     67      9335 Ryan Austin               8 New Glarus/Monticello        13:24.6  7:12 
     68   55 9206 Tavian Laufenberg         7 Marshall Middle School       13:25.7  7:13 
     69      9189 Connor Polster            8 Madison Country Day          13:27.4  7:14 
     70   56 8873 Jackson Nolden            8 Belleville                   13:29.5  7:15 
     71      9610 Josh Prado                8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:32.3  7:16 
     72      9014 Aiden Schroeder           6 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:34.7  7:18 
     73   57 9781 Dawson Griever            7 Williams Bay                 13:38.4  7:20 
     74   58 9085 Riley Long                7 Evansville                   13:40.5  7:21 
     75   59 9121 John Ruth                 6 Holy Family MS               13:43.5  7:22 
     76      8980 Raymond Bach              7 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:43.6  7:22 
     77      9338 Simon Blohowiak           8 New Glarus/Monticello        13:46.5  7:24 
     78      9609 John Marsland             7 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:47.8  7:25 
     79      9187 Drake Moschkau            8 Madison Country Day          13:51.0  7:26 
     80      8986 Cody Harrison             7 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:55.5  7:29 
     81   60 9043 Jake Davis                8 Edgerton Middle school       13:56.2  7:29 
     82   61 9207 Cai Resler                8 Marshall Middle School       14:02.7  7:33 
     83   62 9784 Daniel Rees               8 Williams Bay                 14:09.7  7:36 
     84   63 9122 Nathaniel Sack            8 Holy Family MS               14:16.2  7:40 
     85      9054 Matthew Whitmore          7 Edgerton Middle school       14:22.1  7:43 
     86      8993 Drew Jefferey             8 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:26.5  7:45 
     87   64 9462 Tyler Oswald              7 Parkview                     14:42.2  7:54 
     88   65 9125 Henry Watson              7 Holy Family MS               14:46.6  7:56 
     89   66 9463 Conner Simonson           7 Parkview                     14:47.5  7:57 
     90      9000 Chris Karlovich           7 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:47.9  7:57 
     91      9181 Anthony Difiore           7 Madison Country Day          14:51.9  7:59 
     92      9440 Easton Achterberg         8 Pardeeville Middle School    14:55.0  8:01 
     93      8985 Jake Dunsirn              6 Deerfield/Cambridge          15:09.3  8:08 
     94      9005 Kadin Matheson            7 Deerfield/Cambridge          15:11.4  8:09 
     95      8990 Oliver Higgs                Deerfield/Cambridge          15:14.3  8:11 
     96   67 8842 Nathaniel Ross            8 Albany                       15:14.4  8:11 
     97   68 9120 Reece Ruhle               7 Holy Family MS               15:20.4  8:14 
     98   69 8870 Jacob Kean                7 Belleville                   15:22.5  8:15 
     99   70 8835 Clay Hulbert              7 Albany                       15:25.8  8:17 
    100   71 8825 Tyler Anderson            6 Albany                       15:33.2  8:21 
    101   72 9757 Baruch Tuecke             7 Tri State Homeschool         15:33.5  8:21 
    102      9001 Caleb Kendall             7 Deerfield/Cambridge          15:34.6  8:22 
    103   73 9118 Andrew Leone              6 Holy Family MS               15:35.4  8:22 
    104   74 9468 Lucas Vonderhaar          7 Parkview                     15:37.6  8:23 
    105   75 8843 Alex Schliem              6 Albany                       15:41.1  8:25 
    106      8826 Jared Brewer              7 Albany                       15:44.6  8:27 
    107      9667 Josiah Tafoya               Stateline Home School        15:48.0  8:29 
    108      9046 William Hazeltine         8 Edgerton Middle school       15:56.6  8:34 
    109      9053 Robert Thomas             8 Edgerton Middle school       16:03.5  8:37 
    110   76 9753 Charlie Pratt             6 Tri State Homeschool         16:07.0  8:39 
    111      9017 George Wollaeger          6 Deerfield/Cambridge          16:07.8  8:40 
    112   77 9751 Gabe Mennig               6 Tri State Homeschool         16:08.7  8:40 
    113   78 9453 Avery Crane               7 Parkview                     16:12.4  8:42 
    114   79 9092 Evan Senter               8 Evansville                   16:20.4  8:46 
    115   80 9787 Josiah Thomas             6 Williams Bay                 16:22.0  8:47 
    116      9013 Riley Schneider           7 Deerfield/Cambridge          16:31.5  8:52 
    117      9117 Joseph Kloess             5 Holy Family MS               17:06.8  9:11 
    118      9119 Carter Mayo               5 Holy Family MS               17:11.7  9:14 
    119      9656 Bobby Hein                  Stateline Home School        17:44.4  9:31 
    120      9116 Jakob Kloess              7 Holy Family MS               19:02.2 10:13 
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    121   81 9786 Ranvir Singh              6 Williams Bay                 19:13.0 10:19 
    122      9004 Ian Lorvick               7 Deerfield/Cambridge          19:30.5 10:28 
    123   82 9290 Alex Patterson            9 Monroe                       19:32.9 10:30 
    124      9124 Thomas Tobias             7 Holy Family MS               19:39.5 10:33 
    125      9115 Andrew Drake              6 Holy Family MS               20:10.6 10:50 
    126      8989 Haden Hartwig             8 Deerfield/Cambridge          21:52.5 11:45 
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  1.    77  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (12:05.9  60:29.5 1:00.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Jonathan Jones             7 11:40.8
  2     10  Jack Nikolay               7 11:54.4
  3     14  Zach Huffman               6 11:59.6
  4     16  Fritz Kaiser               8 12:13.4
  5     30  Kody Lewellin              8 12:41.3
  6   ( 40) Carter Brown               6 13:01.6
  7   ( 48) Dane Jensen                8 13:10.8
  
  2.    97  New Glarus/Monticello                 (12:09.7  60:48.4 1:52.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Adam Nelson                8 10:59.0
  2     11  Mason Martinson            7 11:55.4
  3     22  Ty Ready                   7 12:22.2
  4     27  Lucas Fink                 8 12:39.9
  5     34  Garrett Grossen            8 12:51.9
  6   ( 35) Griffin Ness               7 12:53.9
  7   ( 37) Mason Thompson             7 12:54.8
  
  3.    99  Evansville                            (12:02.6  60:12.8 2:15.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jackson Stencel            7 10:51.9
  2      5  Eli Jones                  8 11:21.9
  3     13  Nathan Wallisch            8 11:57.3
  4     36  Nicolas Wiley              8 12:54.0
  5     44  Samuel Gallagher           7 13:07.7
  6   ( 58) Riley Long                 7 13:40.5
  7   ( 79) Evan Senter                8 16:20.4
  
  4.   101  Stateline Home School                 (12:06.9  60:34.5 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyler Rasmussen              10:52.1
  2      6  Joel Boeve                08 11:35.0
  3     23  Conrad Greenberg             12:24.8
  4     31  David Jacobsen               12:42.6
  5     39  Steven Pfarr                 13:00.0
  6   ( 41) Leighton Greenberg           13:02.9
  7   ( 43) Sam Kirchhoff                13:04.2
  
  5.   128  Monroe                                (13:23.7  66:58.1 8:12.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Trevor Boll                8 11:20.8
  2      9  Alex Henry                 7 11:47.0
  3     12  Dylan Fahrney              8 11:55.7
  4     21  Tyler Barker               8 12:21.7
  5     82  Alex Patterson             9 19:32.9
  
  6.   142  Edgerton Middle school                (12:38.2  63:10.6 1:12.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Trevor Wilkinson           8 12:10.3
  2     17  Elliot Radtke              7 12:15.2
  3     25  Quinn Kotnour              7 12:30.7
  4     33  Jacob Anderson             7 12:51.4
  5     52  Hunter Sebolm              8 13:23.0
  6   ( 54) Andrew Hansen              8 13:23.1
  7   ( 60) Jake Davis                 8 13:56.2
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  7.   171  Belleville                            (12:48.1  64:00.5 0:58.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Michael Walker             7 12:19.1
  2     26  Logan Niesen               7 12:33.7
  3     28  Brandon Graves             8 12:40.8
  4     46  Julian Fullbright          8 13:08.9
  5     51  Sean Campbell              8 13:18.0
  6   ( 56) Jackson Nolden             8 13:29.5
  7   ( 69) Jacob Kean                 7 15:22.5
  
  8.   224  Marshall Middle School                (13:09.5  65:47.2 2:16.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Kobe Grossman              7 11:46.5
  2     47  Justin Grady               6 13:09.2
  3     53  Ethan Jennings             7 13:23.1
  4     55  Tavian Laufenberg          7 13:25.7
  5     61  Cai Resler                 8 14:02.7
  
  9.   229  Holy Family MS                        (13:30.8  67:33.7 2:28.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Gabriel Skalsky            6 12:17.8
  2     24  Joseph Yanke               7 12:29.6
  3     59  John Ruth                  6 13:43.5
  4     63  Nathaniel Sack             8 14:16.2
  5     65  Henry Watson               7 14:46.6
  6   ( 68) Reece Ruhle                7 15:20.4
  7   ( 73) Andrew Leone               6 15:35.4
  
 10.   273  Tri State Homeschool                  (14:33.6  72:47.9 3:50.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Luke Sigwarth              8 12:17.8
  2     29  Noah Stader                6 12:40.9
  3     72  Baruch Tuecke              7 15:33.5
  4     76  Charlie Pratt              6 16:07.0
  5     77  Gabe Mennig                6 16:08.7
  
 11.   278  Albany                                (14:03.1  70:15.1 2:21.8)
====================================================
  1     42  Nathan Garvoille           6 13:04.0
  2     49  Luke Johnson               7 13:14.2
  3     50  Evan Guenther              6 13:16.7
  4     67  Nathaniel Ross             8 15:14.4
  5     70  Clay Hulbert               7 15:25.8
  6   ( 71) Tyler Anderson             6 15:33.2
  7   ( 75) Alex Schliem               6 15:41.1
  
 12.   281  Parkview                              (14:12.0  70:59.8 2:53.4)
====================================================
  1     32  Ben Jackson                7 12:44.2
  2     45  Anthony Terrones           8 13:08.3
  3     64  Tyler Oswald               7 14:42.2
  4     66  Conner Simonson            7 14:47.5
  5     74  Lucas Vonderhaar           7 15:37.6
  6   ( 78) Avery Crane                7 16:12.4
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
 13.   318  Williams Bay                          (15:16.6  76:22.9 6:13.2)
====================================================
  1     38  Cole Hess                  8 12:59.8
  2     57  Dawson Griever             7 13:38.4
  3     62  Daniel Rees                8 14:09.7
  4     80  Josiah Thomas              6 16:22.0
  5     81  Ranvir Singh               6 19:13.0


